2022 VISAA Golf State Poll #3

April 19, 2022

DIVISION |

Rank School
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2
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4
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7
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. Trinity Episcopal School

. Collegiate School

. Woodberry Forest School

. St. Christopher's School

St. Paul VI Catholic High School
. Catholic High School

. Norfolk Academy

. Cape Henry Collegiate

Also Receiving Votes

St. Catherine's School

Episcopal High School

80
67
63
49
37
34
16

DIVISION I

Rank School

1.
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Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

. Virginia Episcopal School
. North Cross School

. The Steward School

. Hampton Roads Academy
. Isle of Wight Academy

. Blue Ridge School

. Christchurch School

Also Receiving Votes

Votes Rank School

80 1. Eastern Mennonite School

66 2. Veritas School

62 3. Kenston Forest School

52 4. Walsingham Academy

40 5. StoneBridge School

28 6. New Covenant Schools

21 7. The Covenant School

11 8. The Blessed Sacrament Huguenot School

DIVISION 1l

Also Receiving Votes

Grace Christian School (Staunton)

Carlisle School

Votes
79
71
60
49
35
24
16
14




